
RESULT GAZETTE OF : M.A.(EDUCATION) 4TH SEM. EXAMINATION, MAY-2019 (REAPPEAR)

INDIRA GANDHI UNIVERSITY MEERPUR, REWARI

NOMENCLATURE:

(A State University Established under Haryana Act No. 29 of 2013)

Sr. No. &
Male/
Female

REGN.- CUM - ROLL NO.
NAME OF STUDENT
FATHER NAME
MOTHER NAME

TOTAL CREDITS  : 25                TOTAL MAX. MARKS : 500                   MINI. PASS MARKS : 200

Result

Page No. : 1 of  2

10/02/2020

SUB THEO. INT. PRACT. TOTAL GRADE GRADE GP*CP

80 20 80 100

CODE

GRACE

MARK

CREDIT

POINTASS. VIVA

GP CP

EDU-401

EDU-402

EDU-403.1  SPECIAL EDUCATION-II

EDU-404.2  EDUCATIONAL TECHNOLOGY-II

CURRICULUM DEVELOPMENT AND COMPARATIVE EDUCATION-II

CONTEMPORARY ISSUES IN INDIAN EDUCATION-II EDU-404.3  EDUCATIONAL AND VOCATIONAL GUIDANCE-II

EDU-405 DISSERTATION-II

EDU-403.3  TEACHER EDUCATION-II

20

GR.TOTAL
(ALL SEMS.)
OBTD./M.M
G.TOT.GPCP/CP
G.TOT. SGPA

1600101061001

MOHIT KUMAR

VIJAY KUMAR

RENUKA DEVI

38 18 Pass56EDU-401

50 17 67EDU-402

36 19 55EDU-403.3

32 15 47EDU-404.3

1.

Male

REAPPEAR

75EDU-405 92

B+

A

B+

C

O

 7

 8

 7

 5

10

5

5

5

5

5

35

40

35

25

5017

1318/2100

676/ 93

7.27

1600101061010

NISHI KUMARI

OMPARKASH

RESHMA DEVI

35 15 Pass50EDU-401

34 13 47EDU-402

25 17 42EDU-403.1

27 14 41EDU-404.3

2.

Female

REAPPEAR

69EDU-405 86

B

C

C

C

O

 6

 5

 5

 5

10

5

5

5

5

5

30

25

25

25

5017

1600101061011

ANNU

KALU RAM

SHEELA

42 15 Pass57EDU-401

24 14 40EDU-402

27 17 44EDU-403.1

28 15 43EDU-404.3

3.

Female Gr. 2
REAPPEAR

71EDU-405 87

B+

P

C

C

O

 7

 4

 5

 5

10

5

5

5

5

5

35

20

25

25

5016

1144/2100

585/ 93

6.29

1600101061012

NEELAM KUMARI

DHARMBIR SINGH

CHAMELI DEVI

22 16 Pass40EDU-401

30 15 45EDU-402

31 18 49EDU-403.1

28 18 46EDU-404.2

4.

Female

Gr. 2

REAPPEAR

73EDU-405 91

P

C

C

C

O

 4

 5

 5

 5

10

5

5

5

5

5

20

25

25

25

5018

1148/2100

583/ 93

6.27
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SUB THEO. INT. PRACT. TOTAL GRADE GRADE GP*CP

80 20 80 100

CODE

GRACE

MARK

CREDIT

POINTASS. VIVA

GP CP

EDU-401

EDU-402

EDU-403.1  SPECIAL EDUCATION-II

EDU-404.2  EDUCATIONAL TECHNOLOGY-II

CURRICULUM DEVELOPMENT AND COMPARATIVE EDUCATION-II

CONTEMPORARY ISSUES IN INDIAN EDUCATION-II EDU-404.3  EDUCATIONAL AND VOCATIONAL GUIDANCE-II

EDU-405 DISSERTATION-II

EDU-403.3  TEACHER EDUCATION-II

20

GR.TOTAL
(ALL SEMS.)
OBTD./M.M
G.TOT.GPCP/CP
G.TOT. SGPA

1600101061018

SAVITA KUMARI

SURESH CHAND

SANTRA DEVI

25 15 Pass40EDU-401

31 13 44EDU-402

29 16 45EDU-403.1

24 15 40EDU-404.3

5.

Female

Gr. 1

REAPPEAR

70EDU-405 87

P

C

C

P

O

 4

 5

 5

 4

10

5

5

5

5

5

20

25

25

20

5017

1194/2100

609/ 93

6.55

1600101061022

NEETA YADAV

NARESH KUMAR

SUMAN DEVI

29 16 Pass45EDU-401

28 15 43EDU-402

27 17 44EDU-403.1

27 15 42EDU-404.3

6.

Female

REAPPEAR

72EDU-405 88

C

C

C

C

O

 5

 5

 5

 5

10

5

5

5

5

5

25

25

25

25

5016

1162/2100

588/ 93

6.32

1600101061027

ANNU YADAV

VINOD KUMAR

BABLI DEVI

32 16 Pass48EDU-401

26 16 42EDU-402

30 17 47EDU-403.3

43 16 59EDU-404.2

7.

Female

REAPPEAR

70EDU-405 87

C

C

C

B+

O

 5

 5

 5

 7

10

5

5

5

5

5

25

25

25

35

5017

1195/2100

603/ 93

6.48

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS


